

BETEX INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L17119GJ1992PLC018073

CORPORATE OFF. : 504, TRIVIDH CHAMBER, 5TH FLOOR, OPP. FIRE BRIGADE STATION,
RING ROAD, SURAT - 395 002, INDIA.

Phone : (91-261) 2328902 Fax: (91-261) 2334189

E-mail : corporate@betexindia.com

Date: 11/02/2022

To,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, FORT,
Mumbai: 400 001

Scrip Code: 512477

SUB. : Copy of Newspaper Advertisement in respect of Financial Results for
the 3rd quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith a copy of newspapers cutting in respect of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 published in the 'Financial Express' English Edition, Ahmadabad and 'Financial Express' Gujarati Edition (Regional Language), Ahmadabad on 11/02/2022.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking You

FOR BETEX INDIA LIMITED

P. H. Gohel



PRIYANKA GOHEL
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl.: As above

VIKAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN No. : L28190RJ2001PLC000457
Regd. Office: A-1/2, GDC Industrial Estate, Kalyanpur, Varanasi - 221 004, Gujarat.

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and the Nine Months ended 31 December 2021. Table with columns for 3 Months, 9 Months, and Previous Year.

Notes: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Year ended Financial Results as per AS issued with the Stock Exchanges... (b) The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors...

Place: Mumbai Date: 10-02-2022

SAGARDEEP ALLOYS LIMITED

CIN: L28253GJ2007PLC000070
Regd. Office: Plot No. 2070, Rajapur Palika, Sanjay (Khatraj) Road, Sanjay Kulk, Gandhinagar-382 721

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2021. Table with columns for Quarter Ended, Nine Months Ended, and Year Ended.

Notes: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015...

Place: Gandhinagar Date: 09.02.2022

NAYARA ENERGY LIMITED

Registered Office: Khambhatia, Post Box No. 24, Dist: Devbhumi Dwaraka - 361305, Gujarat, India

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021. Table with columns for Quarter ended and Year ended.

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors... 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange...

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Aa Housing Finance Limited) CIN: 669220ZLPLC004297

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED (Formerly known as 'AA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED') under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002...

The borrower and guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties...

Table with columns: Name of the Borrower, Date & Amount of Demand Notice, Description of Property, Date & Type of Possession. Lists various property listings for enforcement.

BETEX INDIA LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 03 RD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31/12/2021

Table with columns: PARTICULARS, QUARTER ENDED, NINE MONTHS ENDED. Shows financial results for the quarter and nine months.

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the 03rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021...

For, BETEX INDIA LIMITED Manish Somani Director

Public Notice For E-Auction Mode Sale (Appendix - II) (A) (Rule 81)

Table with columns: S.No, Particulars, Date of Physical Possession, E-auction Price. Lists properties for e-auction.

1. For participating in an auction, intending bidders required to register their bids with the Auctioneer... 2. The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the bid amount...

YARD AUCTION OF VEHICLE

Offers are invited from public for purchase of below mentioned vehicle in proposed auction by Canara Bank (Syndicate) as per hypothecation agreement.

Table with columns: S.No, Particulars, Reserve Price, EMD Amount, Contact Person. Lists vehicles for auction.

Terms of Auction: 1. Date of Auction: 17.02.2022, Time of Auction: 11 am to 5 pm.

Bank reserve the right to cancel or postpone Yard auction without prior notice.

NANDAN DENIM LIMITED
CIN : LS1909GJ1994PLC022719

Registered Office: Survey No. 198/1 & 203/2, Saijpur-Gopalpur, Pirana Road, Piplej, Ahmedabad-382405
Corporate Office: Chirpal House, N. Shivranjani Cross Roads, Satehina, Ahmedabad-380015
Tel.: 079-26734602/23 Website: www.nandanindia.com, Email: ca.nid@chirpalgroup.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021

Sr No	Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)					
		Quarter ended on		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total Income from operations	58,317.55	51,092.88	31,161.57	1,445,437.16	71,801.10	1,09,023.15
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,705.60	3,125.53	304.48	7,325.82	(4,922.33)	(3136.25)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,705.60	3,125.53	304.48	7,325.82	(4,922.33)	(3136.25)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,972.12	2,224.48	304.48	5,238.45	(3,397.46)	(1871.85)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1,961.15	2,213.06	309.87	5,205.54	(3,381.30)	(1925.53)
6.	Equity Share Capital	4804.91	4804.91	4804.91	4804.91	4804.91	4804.91
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	i. Basic:	4.10	4.63	0.63	10.90	(7.70)	(3.90)
	ii. Diluted	4.10	4.63	0.63	10.90	(7.70)	(3.90)

NOTES:

- The above Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2022.
- The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Segment reporting as defined in IND-AS 108 is not applicable; since the Company has only one reportable segment i.e. Textiles.
- The Full impact of Covid 19 still remains uncertain and could be different from estimates considered while preparing these standalone financial results. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 are the balancing figures between unaudited figures in respect of the Nine Months of financial year and the unaudited published results for the half year ended 30th September, 2021 which were subjected to limited review.
- The Company, based on assessment made by technical expert and management evaluation, has revised the estimates with respect to remaining useful life of Plant & Machinery. The Remaining Useful life of the Plant & Machinery has been increased by 10 years. Due to this, depreciation expense for the current period ended 31st December, 2021 has decreased by Rs.2414.77 lakhs.
- Board has approved bonus issue of equity shares in ratio of 2:1 i.e. 2 (Two) Equity shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each, for every 1 (One) existing fully paid-up Equity Share of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each held by shareholder.
- The figures reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified/restated wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.

For, Nandan Denim Limited
Sd/-
Jyotiprasad Chirpal
Managing Director
DIN: 00185698

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 10/02/2022

KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION
Transport Bhavan, Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023
E-TENDER NOTICE

Name of Item	e-Tender ID	Last Date of Bid submission
10.00x20-16 PR Radial Tyre with Tubes and Flaps	2022_KSRCTC_470220_1	06.00 PM 24.02.2022
Tubeless Tyres 295/80 R 22.5	2022_KSRCTC_473457_1	06.00 PM 19.02.2022
Laminated Front Wind Shield Glass P 6000 Model	2022_KSRCTC_465137_1	06.00 PM 19.02.2022
Self Adhesive Reflective Tape White	2022_KSRCTC_470046_1	06.00 PM 22.02.2022
Self Adhesive Reflective Tape Yellow	2022_KSRCTC_470022_1	06.00 PM 22.02.2022
Self Adhesive Reflective Tape Red	2022_KSRCTC_470052_1	06.00 PM 22.02.2022
M.S. Electrode 3.15 x 350 mm 10 Gauge	2022_KSRCTC_470200_1	06.00 PM 21.02.2022
Dot Matrix Printer (136 Colours)	2022_KSRCTC_470067_1	06.00 PM 19.02.2022
Computer Paper 80 Column 1 part	2022_KSRCTC_470195_1	23.02.2022 05.00 PM

For the detailed tender document visit: www.kstardc.com/noticeboard/corrections, e-mail: sc@kstardc.com
Chairman & Managing Director
www.kstardc.com/noticeboard/corrections, e-mail: sc@kstardc.com 10.02.2022

MAHAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: LS1110GJ1995PLC024053

Regd. office: 3rd Floor, D K House, Nr. Mithakhali Under Bridge, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380006
Ph. No. 079-26568789 • E-mail: mahanint@gmail.com • Website: www.mahan.co.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/03/2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	32.41	13.93	10.01	51.20	13.06
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.42	(11.72)	(8.90)	(14.22)	(59.49)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.42	(11.72)	(8.90)	(14.22)	(59.49)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.42	(11.72)	(8.90)	(14.22)	(59.49)
5.	Equity Share Capital	3,600.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	3,600.00
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	(3,271.63)
7.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):					
	1. Basic:	0.01	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.16)
	2. Diluted	0.01	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.16)

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Result Filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Result are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.mahan.co.in.
- The above result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 10th February 2022.

For, Mahan Industries Limited
Yogendra Kumar Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 01726701

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 10/02/2022

BETEX INDIA LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE Q3 QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31/12/2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED
		31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	1648.76	1901.41	4227.59
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2.29	185.02	49.17
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2.29	185.02	49.17
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.06	135.91	35.37
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-0.06	135.91	35.37
6.	Equity Share Capital	150.00	150.00	150.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
	1. Basic	0.00	9.06	2.39
	2. Diluted	0.00	9.06	2.39

NOTE:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Q3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange BSE: www.bseindia.com and website of the company: www.betexindia.com

For, BETEX INDIA LIMITED
Manish Somani
Director

PLACE: SURAT
DATE: 10/02/2022

CIN: LT1719GJ1992PLC018073
436, GIDC, Pandesara, Surat-394221, Gujarat, INDIA.
Ph.: (91-261) 2898995, FAX: (91-261) 2334189, E-mail: corporate@betexindia.com

Ecoplast Limited

N. H. No 8, Water Works Cross Road, Abrama, Valsad, Gujarat - 396 002 | Tel No : 02632 - 226157 / 226560
Website : www.ecoplastindia.com | Email : investor@ecoplastindia.com
CIN : LS2500GJ1981PLC004375

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 31/12/2021

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31/12/2021		Quarter ended 30/09/2021		Nine Month ended 31/12/2021		Quarter ended 30/09/2021		Quarter ended 31/12/2020		Nine Month ended 31/12/2020	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1. Total income from operations	2,291.29	2,400.30	2,095.05	6,780.73	4,861.09	7,337.26	2,291.29	2,414.33	2,101.81	6,809.58	4,999.72	7,056.33
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.18	(136.75)	40.50	(246.14)	(3.76)	33.27	29.18	(140.57)	37.54	(246.84)	(7.26)	29.25
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.18	(136.75)	40.50	(246.14)	(3.76)	33.27	29.18	(140.57)	37.54	(246.84)	(7.26)	29.25
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.90	(131.80)	49.10	(203.62)	4.56	23.34	62.90	(132.62)	49.05	(204.43)	9.91	26.30
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	48.73	(134.37)	42.73	(213.12)	(13.53)	21.08	48.73	(136.78)	29.86	(213.30)	(15.63)	17.84
6. Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	2,871.79	-	-	-	-	-	-
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1. Basic	1.76	(4.38)	1.62	(6.78)	6.18	1.76	(4.42)	1.50	(4.81)	0.82	0.86
	2. Diluted	1.76	(4.38)	1.62	(6.78)	6.18	1.76	(4.42)	1.50	(4.81)	0.82	0.86

NOTE:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Year ended Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ecoplastindia.com.
- The above Un-audited results were reviewed by Audit Committee & approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th February 2022.

On Behalf of Board of Directors
ATUL RAJAL
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 09048341

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th February 2022

QUASAR INDIA LIMITED
CIN: LT719DGL1979PLC009555

Regd. Off: 305, Third Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, Delhi-110085
Mob: +91 962304043 | Email: quasarindia123@gmail.com
Website: www.quasarindia.in

Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	353.40	375.15	271.32
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(49.51)	(36.78)	8.36
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(49.51)	(36.78)	8.36
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(46.21)	(36.79)	6.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(46.21)	(36.79)	6.19
6.	Equity Share Capital	595.25	595.25	595.25
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	16.47	16.47	17.26
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	(0.86)	(0.89)	0.12
	2. Diluted:	(0.86)	(0.89)	0.12

NOTE:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company www.quasarindia.in and website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
- The above result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 10th February 2022.
- The Financial result has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and on behalf of the Board of Directors of the Company.

Sd/-
Harish Kumar Datta
Managing Director
DIN: 02099928

Date: 10/02/2022
Place: New Delhi

PRERNA INFRABUILD LIMITED
CIN: LS5990GJ1988PLC010570

Regd. Off.: Prerna, Survey No. 820/1, In Lane of Fanchway Auto, Opp. Anandhim Derasar, S. G. Road, Ahmedabad-380058.
E-mail: info@prernagroup.com, Website: www.prernagroup.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021 (RS. IN LAKHS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		3 Months		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	3 Months		Nine Months Ended		Year ended		
		31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020		
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited			
1.	Total Income From Operations (net)	376.55	595.89	109.42	1,272.11	274.63	401.84	423.65	595.89	102.83	1,420.21	292.54	459.55
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for ordinary activities before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	134.88	205.73	(8.27)	490.36	(0.66)	(19.03)	131.000	205.72	(6.89)	486.48	0.615	(17.91)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	134.88	205.73	(8.27)	490.36	(0.66)	(19.03)	131.000	205.72	(6.89)	486.48	0.62	(17.91)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	112.27	163.55	(8.47)	404.42	(1.37)	(14.30)	112.27	163.56	(8.85)	404.42	(1.37)	(14.3)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	112.27	163.55	(8.47)	404.42	(1.37)	(14.30)	112.27	163.56	(8.85)	404.42	(1.37)	(14.30)
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1,204.25	1,204.25	1,204.25	1,204.25	1,204.25	1,204.25	1,204.25	1,204.25	1,204.25	1,204.25	1,204.25	1,204.25
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in balance Sheet of previous	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 /- each) Basic - Diluted												
	Basic:	0.93	1.36	(0.07)	3.36	(0.01)	(0.12)	0.93	1.36	(0.06)	3.36	(0.01)	(0.13)
	Diluted:	0.93	1.36	(0.07)	3.36	(0.01)	(0.12)	0.93	1.36	(0.06)	3.36	(0.01)	(0.13)
	Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 /- each) Basic - Diluted												
	Basic:	0.93	1.36	(0.07)	3.36	(0.01)	(0.12)	0.93	1.36	(0.06)	3.36	(0.01)	(0.13)
	Diluted	0.93	1.36	(0.07)	3.36	(0.01)	(0.12)	0.93	1.36	(0.06)	3.36	(0.01)	(0.13)

NOTES:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 09/02/2022 and taken on record by Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting on 09/02/2022. The above results have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.prernagroup.com.
- The financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 are prepared in compliance with Ind AS and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The comparative figures for the corresponding nine months ended 31st December, 2020 have been restated to conform to current period in accordance with Ind AS.

For, Prerna Infrabuild Limited
Sanjay Shukla
Managing Director
DIN : 90038174

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 09/02/2022</